
City of Pine Lake 

2024 Council Meeting Calendar 

     

     

     

MEETING DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

     

Council Meeting Tuesday January 9, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday January 30, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday February 13, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday February 27, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday March 12, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday March 26, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday April 9, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday April 30, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday May 14, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday May 28, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday June 11, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday June 25, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday July 9, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday July 30, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday August 13, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday August 27, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday September 10, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday September 24, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday October 8, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday October 29, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday November 12, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday November 26, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday December 10, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday December 31, 2024 7:00 PM Council Chambers 
 


